EFC (unofficial): 2024

discipline

Epee Men's uz23 31.08.2024. 14:01
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
2002 - 2012 (1:2)

T1 15.04.2023 Gliwice  European Circuit Senior

T2 22.04.2023 Budapest European Circuit Senior

T3 28.10.2023 Colmar  Tournoi International de Colmar Senior

T4 18.11.2023 Bratislava Mémorial de Ferdinand De Martinengo Senior

T5 13.01.2024 Berlin White Bear of Berlin Senior

T6 02.03.2024 Zagreb  Vladimir MaZurani Memorial Senior

T7 16.03.2024 Lausanne International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Senior

T8 17.03.2024 Kamnik  European Circuit Senior

T9 30.03.2024 Sofia European Circuit Senior

T10 01.06.2024 Antalya European Championships u23

rank points name nationyob T1T2T3T4T57T6 T7 T8 T9T10

48
48
36
35
34
34
32
29
9 29
10 28
11 26
12 26
13 26
14 26
15 22
16 20
17 20
18 20
19 20
20 18
21 17
22 16
23 16
24 16
25 16
26 15
27 14
28 14
29 14
29 14
31 14
32 14
33 14
34 14
35 14
36 13
37 12
38 12
39 12
40 12
41 12
42 12
43 12
44 12
45 10
46 10
47 10
48 9
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0 GALABOQYV Yordan

0 KOVACS Gergely

0 GRUBAR Timon

0 BONAGA Nicolo'

0 ARMALEO Filippo

0 FUHRIMANN Jonathan

0 FRAZAO Miguel

0 RASHAIDA Rahim

0 VINEIS Sven

0 WALLISER Edoardo

0 GALASSI Matteo

0 DI MARCO Fabrizio

0 ERBETTA Diego

0 SIMUNKOVI Marko

0 FUCHS Julian

0 CERNJAK Leon Svit

0 STOYCHEV Radoslav

0 PIATTI Enrico

0 DORIGO Auxence

0 SALA Lupo Indro Luca

0 VEENENBOS Konrad

0 PASQUON Davide

0 FERRAIOLI Francesco

0 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen
0 LESKOVAC Janko

0 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo'
0 KOSTADINOV Alexander
0 GOWEN James

0 RZYCZNIAK Wojciech

0 PURCARO Emanuele Giampiero
0 GOLOB Lan

0 PERCHUK Maksym

0 PARAFINIUK Lukasz

0 BOATTO Andrea

0 HAURI lan

0 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav
0 KORNIIENKO Lev

0 SOMODY Soma

0 MLAKAR Luka

0 HVALA Vito

0 PELLETIER Baptiste

0 KOSHMAN Nikita

0 FERGUSON William

0 WALACH Wiktor

0 MAURY Julien

0 POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob
0 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon
0 BARTKO Levente

0 BINDAS Odinn

0 EHRINGHAUS Mika

0 RUPPENTHAL Julius

0 COUFAL Frantisek

BUL
HUN
SLO
ITA
ITA
Sul
POR
BUL
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
CRO
AUT
SLO
BUL
ITA
FRA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
NED
CRO
ITA
BUL
GBR
POL
ITA
SLO
UKR
POL
ITA
Sul
UKR
UKR
HUN
SLO
SLO
FRA
UKR
GBR
POL
FRA
SLO
POL
HUN
FRA
GER
GER
CZE

2002 8
2003 8
2002 (0)
2002 2
2002 2
2002 2 (2)
2002

2005 1
2003 1 (1)
2005

2005

2002 2
2002 8 4
2005 (2)
2002

2006

2003

2002

2004 8
2005 2
2004 1
2003

2002 2 0
2008

2003

2004 141
2007

2002 0
2004 14
2005

2002

2006

2004 14
2006

2002 4 8
2003 1
2002

2004 2
2002

2007

2002 4
2002 2
2003

2003 4

2002 2
2004 0O
2006 8

2002 1
2006 1
2004

2005

2003 1

14

1

8

4

O~

328
26
26 8 0
32
32
20 4
4 20
208
4 4
20
4
14
8 14
2
0 20
200
20
8 4
8
14 0
14
14
8 8
14 0
14
14
14
14 0
4 8
(2
8
8
8
4 8
4 8
8
2
4 8
8
8
© 8
2
8
8
1
8
4
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53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
67
67
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
107
107
110
110
110
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
122
124
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0 BALOG David

0 SOCHA Jan

0 TSANEV Yuliy

0 ZONE Liam

0 STIRBER Sebastian

0 SOCHA Antoni

0 CANETTOLI Pierluigi

0 BACKSTROM lan

0 KOSTADINOQV Aleks

0 SOJKA Adam

0 ONDO Daniel

0 CAVADINI Lazare

0 PAOLETTI Alberto

0 PETEK Luka

0 DENCHEV Yavor

0 PETROCCA Alberto

0 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan
0 DELL'ORO Michele

0 SACCONE Andrea marco
0 OPANASENKO Andrii

0 MENCARELLI Simone

0 BROCHARD Théo

0 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego
0 BEAUTYMAN Cador

0 WALLER Jonas

0 CALIPA Aurelio

0 BALER Bernard

0 URBAN Piotr

0 TREBIS Michael

0 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino
0 GIACCHETTI Jetmir

0 KLAUS Robert

0 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien
0 PASOTTI Riccardo

0 TOMAN Jan

0 FAVRE Aurele

0 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri

SVK
POL
BUL
IRL
CZE
POL
ITA
SWE
BUL
POL
SVK
Sul
ITA
SLO
BUL
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
Sul
ESP
GBR
CZE
GBR
SLO
POL
GER
FRA
ITA
CZE
FRA
ITA
CZE
Sul
CZE

0 TRAORE CARRE Tigram Alexandre Zéba FRA

0 WINGERTER Nolan
0 MOROTTI Leonardo

0 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro
0 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego

0 YUSMEN Filip

0 MARQUES Leonardo

0 MULLER Leonard Gregor
0 WICHT Matteo

0 KELPE Bendix

0 KLUGHARDT Hubert

0 HEINAMAA Akseli

0 DI FATO Stefano

0 LAVRENTIEV Denys

0 WALKOWIAK Szymon
0 ANGELOQOV Stoyan

0 MEZO lIstvan Otté

0 FILEK Ireneusz

0 CHOUN Karim

0 VALENTE Andrea

0 GLADYSZCZAK Micha
0 PETROV Theodore

0 STAHL Gésta

0 MATOUSEK David

0 BORER Pavlo

0 PENCHEV Georgi

0 RADOSZ Mikolaj

0 PROKOFIEV Arsenii

0 SZTANKOVICS Gybérgy
0 YAO Dejian

0 SAMOILOV Roman

0 LICHTNER Jakub Torben
0 CIMPAN Anton

O KLYTTA Pawel

0 KESZTHELYI Zsombor

FRA
ITA
ESP
ESP
BUL
POR
Sul
Sul
GER
POL
FIN
ITA
UKR
POL
BUL
HUN
POL
CZE
ITA
POL
BUL
SWE
CZE
Sul
BUL
POL
UKR
HUN
CRO
UKR
SVK
ROU
POL
HUN

20051 (1)

20028
2006
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
20058
2005
2002
2005
2003
2008
2003
2002
2002
2006
2003
2003
2003
2002
2006
2008
2002
2003
20034
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004
2003
2004
2005
2004
2004
2003
2006
2002
2002
2002
2003
20054
2002
2002
2006
2006 4
2007
2006
2005 4
2005
2003
20054
2008
2004
2004
2006
2008
2002 4
2007
2002
2005
2004
2006
2005
2005 4
2002
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
143
143
143
143
147
148
149
150
150
150
150
154
155
155
157
158
158
160
160
160
160
164
164
166
166
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
174
174
177
177
179
180
180
182
183
183
183
186
187
188
189
189
191
191
191
194
195
196
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0 STANGE Jakob

0 PETKANTCHIN Samuel

0 CUOMO Fabrizio

0 KUHTA Marko

0 BOULIERE Clement

0 MORENO ANDRES Javier
0 DEGORCE Raphaél

0 RIZZI Jacopo

0 FRANK Kilian

0 FRIEDLI Matthieu

0 REIIJNAERS Finian

0 BROULIS Alexandre

0 PAGANELLI Marco

0 WALMSLEY Joseph

0 BOSSO Sebastiano

0 HORVATH Levente Zétény
0 MAHNE David

0 ADAMCZYK Mikoaj

0 PLOS Mattia

0 KAUKER Dominik

0 GUSTA Seweryn

0 SICA William David

0 GIEDROJC Jerzy

0 TOBIAS Erik

0 STAHELI Maurice

0 STOICA Alexandru

0 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan
0 DERGAY David

0 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard
0 DESMEULES Nathanael

0 VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel
0 GRUNERT Adrian

0 SOUREK Karlo

0 LOMBANA MARTINEZ Simon

0 URBAN Pawel

0 CORBU Cristian

0 KERESZTES Adam
0 SOJKA Dominik

0 CUM Riccardo

0 VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel

0 GLINKA Jan

0 RUSIN lllia

0 SIMINSZKY Mark

0 MERO Leon

0 AEBERSOLD Alban

0 SALM Markus

0 WESOLOWSKI Mikolaj
0 BOORZ Jonas

0 VIDELER Jasper

0 MOULIN Liam

0 KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian
0 PUCHALA Mikolaj

0 TARACHANOWICZ Szymon
0 MURUMAA Mathias

0 KELLY Christopher

0 KUROWSKI Blazej

0 LAMAUD Paul

0 NAVASARDYAN Alik

0 MITRAIL Theo

0 MUMENTHALER Colin
0 HUWER Tymoteusz

0 REMONDINI Dario

0 EROLCEVIK Doruk

0 MIGAS Piotr

0 HORVATH Mark

0 ISCHI Eric

0 ROSENMAYER Valentin

0 WERMESER Csongor Gyorgy

0 STATIE David

0 ROUBAILO Niels

0 OGONOWSKI Szymon
0 ROUSSEAU Pierrick

GER
BUL
ITA
FIN
FRA
ESP
GBR
ITA
CZE
Sul
BEL
Sul
ITA
GBR
ITA
HUN
CRO
POL
ITA
HUN
POL
ITA
POL
EST
Sul
ROU
HUN
GER
Sul
Sul
ROU
SVK
CRO
COoL
POL
ROU
HUN
POL
ITA
VEN
POL
UKR
Sul
HUN
Sul
EST
POL
GER
NED
FRA
GER
POL
POL
EST
SWE
POL
FRA
ARM
FRA
Sul
POL
ITA
TUR
POL
HUN
Sul
GER
HUN
ROU
NED
POL
FRA

2005
2006
2003
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2006
2007
2007 2
2005
2002
2007 2
2003
2005 2
2004
2007
2003
2002
2004
2008
2006
2006
2007
2005
2002
2003 2
2005
2006
2002 2
2006
2006
2004 2
2005 2
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004 2
2003
2002
2007
2002
2005 2
2003 2
2005
2003
2007 2
2003
2004
2007
2004
2007 2
2002
2008
2002 2
2006
2006
2003
2005
2002
2003
2002 2
2002
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197
198
199
200
201
201
203
204
204
206
207
208
209
209
209
209
213
213
213
216
216
218
218
218
221
221
223
224
225
225
225
228
229
230
231
231
233
233
233
233
233
238
239
240
241
242
242
244
245
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
254
256
257
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
265
267
267
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0 KOTALA Jan

0 DZIURA Stanislaw

0 BERGER Guillaume

0 RENZ Dominik

0 OLEJNICZAK Kamil

0 KYKKANEN Robert

0 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
0 BALAZS Bence

0 SZUBSTARSKI Maciej

0 PIEPER Jesse

0 MARX Valentino

0 HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques
0 ANTAL Méaté Balint

0 WICHT Gianluca

0 SEVERINI Filippo

0 WODARCZYK Piotr

0 TOMASIN Riccardo

0 KIRALY Matyas

0 DROBCZYK Franciszek
0 KUKHAREYV Vladimir

0 KULCSAR Viktor

0 KUMMER Horant

0 MOLNAR Lehel

0 FARDEL Loic

0 FORTIN Paul

0 SURDUCAN Tudor

0 CHARBONNET Samuel
0 LENDERINK Raul

0 SZURLEJ Maciej

0 PRZYBYLA Szymon

0 CSABAI Mate

0 PASSOT Léo

0 ZAREK Tymon

0 NIVOIS Pierre

0 JABLONSKI Marcin

0 KUKLA Balazs

0 PARTYKA Czibor

0 MAISTRENKO Lev

0 TANG Cheuk Yin

0 CIESLIK Jakub

0 GARCIA MIGUEL Daniel
0 BELLIERE Arthur

0 MOHAMED Mayed

0 HORVATH Adam

0 CHEVALIER Arthur

0 YUEN Nok Man

0 SOURROUILLE Edouard
0 BAGYULA Tamas

0 VERDUCHI Giacomo

0 BERNADO Damian

0 KARACSONY Abel

0 GAZDELIANI AKOPASHYVILI Giorgi
0 CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo
0 XUE Fu

0 HUBERT Sebastien

0 PARADI Péter

0 LEGRADI Balint

0 MEZINGER Marton

0 ROZE Clement

0 VOLPI Lorenzo

0 KELEMEN Boldizsar

0 LOUF Gabriel

0 DUCHENE Noam

0 SCHENKENGEL Benedict
0 KUMMER Gernot

0 KISS Marcell

0 GIORGI Gauthier

0 TAIVAINEN Bence

0 MALIN Timeo

0 DE BOCK Cyrille

0 LESPONNE DENIS Matteo
0 VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam

CZE
POL
Sul
GER
POL
FIN
NOR
HUN
POL
NED
GER
ALG
HUN
Sul
ITA
POL
Sul
HUN
POL
GBR
HUN
GER
HUN
Sul
FRA
ROU
Sul
NED
POL
POL
HUN
Sul
POL
FRA
POL
HUN
POL
UKR
HKG
POL
ESP
FRA
UAE
HUN
FRA
HKG
FRA
HUN
ITA
FRA
HUN
ESP
ITA
HUN
FRA
HUN
HUN
ROU
FRA
ITA
HUN
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
HUN
FRA
HUN
FRA
BEL
FRA
HUN

2004
20041
2003
2004
2004 1
2003
2002
2006
20071
2004
2003
2002
2007
2007
2002
2008 1
2007
2006
20071
2007
2003
2005
2006
2007
2002
2002
2007
2003
20051
20021
2003
2007
20071
2003
2006 1
2007
20051
2005
2004
20021
2002
2004
20021
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2004
2005
2003
2002
2005
2003
2006
2007
2005
2005
2004
2007
2005
2007
2004
2003
2006
2004
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
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269
270
271
271
273
273
275
276
276
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
304
306
306
308
309
310
310
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
324
326
327
328
328
330
331
331
333
334
335
336
337
337
337
340
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0 DENAUX Mael

0 GLAFFIG Julian

0 ROSSI Marco

0 MANZO Edoardo

0 KOVACS Dominik

0 GARY Gavin

0 GLASER Moritz

0 SPREMBERG Paul

0 DIANA Edoardo

0 ZAJC Leon

0 BEBER Jurij

0 HAJDIN Alexander

0 ZAFIRQV Stefan

0 LULEV Boris

0 BOGDANOQV Vladimir
0 LULELOQV Aleksander
0 VAZOV Grigoriy

0 SINOVI Fran

0 P1ZZUT]I Niccolo'

0 OSI Luka

0 VUEMILO Bruno

0 FILIPI Roko

0 GRUBA Robert

0 FIEDOR Michal

0 PALA Giuseppe

0 BRILLO Gabriele

0 MIKO Lukas

0 HRABOVSKY Simon
0 VASARHELY! Patrik
0 JAHU Edvin

0 SRBINOSKI Petar

0 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
0 DAVTYAN Gagik

0 LOGINOVS Daniels

0 LIONELLO Arturo

0 CAVADINI Milo

0 KINALI Ugur

0 DAMJANOSKI Petar
0 ELMIGER Aloys

0 VINCIGUERRA Vincenzo
0 KLAVENESS Andreas
0 BUNDALESKI Ognen
0 SALEKI Emile

0 ONER Cengizhan

0 SCHWITZER Benjamin
0 RAUBER Ferdinand

0 PFEIFER Paul

0 BALKA Clément

0 ZUIN Yann

0 DEMIERRE Nicolas

0 VON TAVEL Sirius

0 PERLINI Nilo

0 FREY Jeremia

0 GOETTMANN Sacha
0 CORRODI Elias

0 KIRCHNER Tim

0 KORTVELYESSY Bendeglz
0 DE HARO Leo

0 VAN DE STEENE Adrian
0 ZANCHIN Francesco
0 BIOLETTI Charles

0 FAST Cedrik Henry

0 HORSTBRINK Moritz
0 SENOCQ Tom

0 SFORZINI Alessandro
0 IMBERT Etienne

0 KISS Bélint

0 LOCATELLI Marco Francesco
0 CHAN Wing Tung

0 LADEMANN Louis

0 PLUHAR LészIl6

0 WIDMER Justin

FRA
GER
ITA
ITA
HUN
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
ITA
ITA
SVK
SVK
HUN
EST
MKD
SWE
ARM
LAT
Sul
Sul
TUR
MKD
Sul
ITA
NOR
MKD
Sul
TUR
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
HUN
ESP
BEL
ITA
NZL
GER
GER
FRA
ITA
FRA
HUN
ITA
HKG
GER
HUN
FRA

2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2002
2007
2007
2010
2005
2008
2008
2008
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2005
2006
2004
2004
2006
2008
2006
2009
2006
2004
2004
2004
2003
2006
2004
2003
2008
2006
2004
2002
2008
2007
2006
2003
2008
2006
2002
2002
2007
2007
2006
2004
2006
2007
2003
2007
2004
2006
2003
2002
2002
2004
2003
2004
2007
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2003
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
350
352
352
354
354
356
356
358
358
360
360
362
362
364
364
366
366
368
368
370
371
372
372
372
375
375
377
378
379
379
381
382
383
383
383
386
386
386
389
389
391
391
391
394
395
396
397
397
397
397
397
402
403
404
404
406
407
408
408
410
411
412

[eNelilelelieolelleolNelleleolileoNelleoleollolelleolNolleolNeolleolNellolNeolleoNolleolNolloNeolleoleollolNellololloNeolloNeolloNeolloNeollololloNeolloNeolloNeollolNeollolollololloleolloNollololloNeollololloNollolNoe)

0 GAUVERT Mathieu

0 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven
0 AUBRY Roman

0 UNGVARI Andras

0 DERRIEN Raphael

0 JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix

0 LEBEL Sacha

0 KUZMA Andrii

0 PETERSEN Bertil

0 FOTI Errico

0 GUIMARAES Paul

0 EIKANGER Olav

0 RAHAMEFY Aina

0 BREKER Henri

0 GALIK Balazs

0 KERENYI Gabor Mano
0 LEHTINEN Kasper

0 HEUBERGER Marwin
0 CHENG Tin Hang

0 VERES Maté

0 NAGEL Keanu

0 LAURENT Maxime

0 KISS Marton

0 BOURRIERES Arthur
0 SOMODY Bonca

0 VECSEY Tamas

0 GWALANI Nayan Carl
0 FAVRE Arthur

0 STRAUB Max

0 SPEISMANN Theo

0 CHECCO Filippo

0 BAUMGARTNER Tim
0 KAM Shun Yiu Aidan
0 JEANNEY Nathan

0 DJAKOVIC Matija

0 JEANDEL Olivier

0 JAUZION Nicolas

0 RANTANEN Joona

0 SANTA Marton

0 COMPAGNION Keo
0 KOVACS Benedek

0 ALLARD Hugo

0 DUVALLET Raphaél
0 BERGER Steven

0 SZABO Szabolcs

0 HORDON lllia

0 ROMANOS Tom

0 BUSCH Erik

0 TAR Vilmos

0 KACSKOVICS Nandor
0 KOVACS Balint Tamas
0 SURLA Pavle

0 MURRU Fabio

0 ENDLE Filip

0 REINE ADELAIDE Alexandre

0 VERNHES Louis

0 GONZALEZ VICENT Eric

0 HANYU Zsombor

0 TETTENBORN Alexander

0 LI Wing Hin

0 LECHEVALIER BOISSEL Junes

0 VASSAS Pablo

0 BONHOMME Adrien
0 PERRIER Melvin

0 DUKHOTA Kyryl

0 HRYBKOV Andrii

0 MORENO Florent

0 REINING Riccardo

0 WIDMER Neel

0 ODORICO Loukas

0 LEMOISSON Maxence
0 PEINNEQUIN Landry

FRA
GER
FRA
HUN
FRA
ESP
FRA
UKR
GER
ITA

FRA
NOR
FRA
GER
HUN
HUN
FIN

GER
MAS
HUN
GER
FRA
HUN
FRA
HUN
HUN
GER
Sul

GER
FRA
ITA

GER
HKG
FRA
SRB
FRA
FRA
FIN

HUN
FRA
HUN
FRA
FRA
GER
ROU
UKR
FRA
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
HUN
GER
HKG
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
UKR
UKR
FRA
GER
Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA

2003
2005
2005
2004
2003
2002
2007
2003
2005
2005
2004
2003
2006
2003
2007
2004
2003
2006
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2004
2005
2003
2003
2006
2003
2007
2006
2002
2004
2006
2004
2004
2003
2003
2006
2007
2003
2006
2006
2002
2003
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2003
2004
2002
2005
2003
2006
2003
2005
2004
2002
2002
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413 0 0 KOLDITZ lan-Etienne GER 2004 0
413 0 0 DENES David GER 2007 0
415 0 0 VAN EDEREN Adam NED 2006 0 0
416 0 0 JUANES Guillermo ESP 2004 0
417 0 0 PUCHELLE Tom FRA 2006 0
418 0 0 NACCA Daniel ITA 2004 0
419 0 0 BERCKER Lelio FRA 2004 0
420 0 0 HENRY Aurélien FRA 2005 0
421 0 0 UNGUREIT Luca GER 2006 0
422 0 0 VISSER Zeb NED 2006 0
423 0 0 BALOI David ROU 2006 0
423 0 0 DEMART CASTRO Quentin FRA 2005 0
425 0 0 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 2005 0
426 0 0 BINGENER Tim GER 2006 0
427 0 0 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN 2006 0
428 0 0 CAZENEUVE Florian FRA 2006 0
429 0 0 NEERMAN Leon BEL 2006 0
429 0 0 BEYER Louis FRA 2003 0
431 0 0 HERZOG DAVID Oscar FRA 2005 0
432 0 0 HAINES Charles GBR 2003 0
433 0 0 LAYRAC Paul FRA 2003 0
434 0 0 PONOMAROV Daniil UKR 2005 0
435 0 0 LENOBLE Baptiste FRA 2004 0
436 0 0 YETER Yalgin TUR 2005 0
436 0 0 BECKMANN Johannes GER 2005 0
438 0 0 TREVIN Adam FRA 2004 0
439 0 0 MATEOS GARCIA Guillermo ESP 2005 0
439 0 0 RIVIERE Maxime FRA 2004 0
441 0 0 ELLENBERGER Dominic GER 2005 0
441 0 0 RENCK-ZWINGER Baptiste FRA 2006 0
443 0 0 VOERSAA Christian DEN 2005 0
443 0 0 LOISON Aurélien FRA 2006 0
445 0 0 CALLEDE Jules FRA 2004 0
446 0 0 BERARD BOISSET Jeremy FRA 2002 0
447 0 0 KAMBACH Linus GER 2003 0
448 0 0 HURLIMANN David SUl 2004 0
448 0 0 AUCOUTURIER Timothee FRA 2002 0
450 0 0 STROOP Preston Ridley NED 2006 0
450 0 0 CAMPION Matei ROU 2006 0
452 0 0 BOUZAIDA Sadok FRA 2005 0
453 0 0 RAVELO DE TOVAR Samuel FRA 2005 0
453 0 0 AUBRY Thomas FRA 2003 0
455 0 0 GRONEBAUM August GER 2007 0
455 0 0 KROMM Lukas GER 2006 0
457 0 0 D'ALMEIDA Daryl FRA 2003 0
458 0 0 DUMET Robin FRA 2007 0
459 0 0 LAUTONE Yanis FRA 2004 0
460 0 0 TEMPESTA Roland FRA 2005 0
460 0 0 BLONDEAU Ludovic FRA 2005 0
462 0 0 MOULIN Lucas FRA 2003 0
463 0 0 WELSCHBILLIG Aubin FRA 2005 0
464 0 0 SANTIAGO Adria ESP 2002 0
465 0 0 POTENCIER Clément FRA 2006 0
466 0 0 PULIDO Mathis FRA 2003 0
467 0 0 SEILLON Alix FRA 2006 0
468 0 0 GOURMEZ-GRAVOUIL Raphaél FRA 2008 0
469 0 0 ALEXANDRE Maxime FRA 2006 0
470 0 0 COMMISSAIRE Valentin FRA 2006 0
471 0 0 CHANU Benoit FRA 2005 0
472 0 0 JANKY Bendeguz HUN 2004 O
all-assigned-competitions
title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 European Circuit Gliwice POL 15.04.2023 16.04.2023 Senior 1 gif -FIE
N . U23 - FIE
2 European Circuit Budapest HUN 22.04.2023 22.04.2023 Senior 1 Sat
3 Tournoi International de Colmar Colmar FRA 28.10.2023 30.10.2023 Senior 1 gzta - FIE 26.10.2024
4 Mémorial de Ferdinand De Bratislava SVK 18.11.2023 19.11.2023 Senior 1 222 ~ F1E
Martinengo Sat
U23 - FIE

718



10

11

12

13

14

European Circuit

White Bear of Berlin

Vladimir MaZurani Memorial

International Lausanne Fencing
Challenge

European Circuit

European Circuit

European Championships
Tournoi International de Colmar
White Bear of Berlin

European Championships

Sonja' Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Luxemburg LUX

Berlin
Zagreb
Lausanne
Kamnik
Sofia
Antalya
Colmar
Berlin

Tallin

GER

CRO

Sul

SLO

BUL

TUR

FRA

GER

EST

Senior 1 Sat
13.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior 1 gzts ~FIE
02.03.2024 03.03.2024 Senior 1 g;f ~FIE
16.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior 1 gst:a -FIE
17.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior 1 g§t3 -FIE
30.03.2024 31.03.2024 Senior 1 gzts ~FIE
01.06.2024 04.06.2024 U23 5 ggtS “FIE
26.10.2024 27.10.2024 Senior 1 gstg -FIE
11.01.2025 12.01.2025 Senior 1 g§t3 -FIE
24.04.2025 27.04.2025U23 5 gzts "FIE

11.01.2025

24.04.2025
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